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Name of Circle
Target for Jun-

18
Achievement 

for Jun-18

% 
Achievement 

in Jun-18

Jammu & Kashmir 18,000 38,957 216%

North East I 18,000 22,927 127%

Andaman & Nicobar 6,000 6,803 113%

Chhattisgarh 30,000 27,698 92%

Assam 60,000 52,851 88%

Jharkhand 41,000 35,604 87%

Karnataka 1,25,000 97,472 78%

Orissa 1,28,000 90,497 71%

Kolkata 45,000 31,312 70%

Himachal Pradesh 43,500 28,842 66%

Haryana 95,000 62,556 66%

North East II 15,000 9,333 62%

Uttar Pradesh(East) 2,00,000 1,18,474 59%

Kerala 1,52,000 88,313 58%

Uttar Pradesh(West) 1,30,000 75,177 58%

Uttranchal 30,000 17,263 58%

West Bengal 22,000 12,627 57%

Andhra Pradesh 2,00,000 1,12,433 56%

Maharashtra 1,08,000 60,442 56%

Chennai 20,000 11,097 55%

Tamil Nadu 2,25,000 1,17,566 52%

Bihar 1,10,000 56,991 52%

Gujarat 1,28,000 62,729 49%

Rajasthan 1,62,000 74,881 46%

Punjab 1,30,000 59,543 46%

Madhya Pradesh 98,000 43,730 45%

Grand Total 23,39,500 14,16,118 61%

ANNEXURE-1

SIM SALE ACHIEVEMENT FOR JUN-2018



Circle
Average of 

Last 5 Months
IN Revenue 

Jun-18
Growth % May'18 Jun'18

Incr/Decr 
Jun/May 

18

West Bengal 0.154 0.157 2.104 0.139 0.157 12.724

Karnataka 1.027 1.014 -1.322 0.906 1.014 11.888

Andhra Pradesh 1.382 1.281 -7.312 1.174 1.281 9.095

Jammu & Kashmir 0.150 0.164 8.979 0.152 0.164 7.943

Gujarat 0.477 0.453 -5.137 0.425 0.453 6.522

Haryana 0.366 0.324 -11.553 0.305 0.324 6.149

Orissa 0.743 0.696 -6.376 0.655 0.696 6.128

Rajasthan 0.454 0.420 -7.495 0.397 0.420 5.781

Tamil Nadu 1.377 1.345 -2.389 1.289 1.345 4.317

Madhya Pradesh 0.365 0.343 -6.151 0.329 0.343 4.153

Chennai TD 0.238 0.205 -13.988 0.197 0.205 3.897

UP (West) 0.293 0.268 -8.604 0.259 0.268 3.450

Chhatisgarh 0.232 0.219 -5.851 0.212 0.219 3.154

NE-1 0.117 0.117 -0.141 0.114 0.117 2.971

UP (East) 0.890 0.807 -9.313 0.787 0.807 2.564

Kerala 2.282 2.079 -8.888 2.034 2.079 2.205

Maharashtra 0.763 0.699 -8.336 0.702 0.699 -0.411

Bihar 0.227 0.220 -3.084 0.222 0.220 -0.813

Andman Nicobar 0.107 0.100 -6.901 0.101 0.100 -1.073

Punjab 0.446 0.398 -10.663 0.403 0.398 -1.172

Jharkhand 0.146 0.138 -5.659 0.140 0.138 -1.425

Assam 0.225 0.233 3.607 0.237 0.233 -1.566

Uttaranchal 0.157 0.146 -7.122 0.148 0.146 -1.839

Himachal Pradesh 0.247 0.226 -8.625 0.231 0.226 -2.160

Kolkata TD 0.117 0.110 -6.599 0.115 0.110 -4.260

NE-2 0.112 0.093 -16.717 0.100 0.093 -6.933

All India 13.096 12.251 -6.446 11.772 12.251 4.069

Daily Average IN Revenue (Rs. Crore)

MISSION 10G : IN REVENUE ACHIEVEMENT (JUNE-2018)

ANNEXURE-2



Zone Name of Circle
Target for 
Q1FY2018-

19

Achievement 
for 

Q1FY2018-
19

% 
Achievement 
in Q1FY2018-

19

Target for 
July-18

North East I 54,000 1,11,135 206% 18,000

Assam 1,80,000 3,51,741 195% 50,000

Andaman & Nicobar 18,000 21,285 118% 6,000

Kolkata 1,35,000 1,56,600 116% 45,000

Jharkhand 1,23,000 1,17,412 95% 41,000

Orissa 3,84,000 3,24,127 84% 1,28,000

North East II 45,000 32,524 72% 15,000

Bihar 3,30,000 2,18,477 66% 1,10,000

West Bengal 66,000 43,468 66% 22,000

Total 13,35,000 13,76,769 103% 4,35,000

J&K 54,000 93,607 173% 18,000

UPW 3,90,000 3,05,160 78% 1,30,000

Haryana 2,85,000 2,12,808 75% 95,000

HP 1,30,500 92,923 71% 43,500

Punjab 3,90,000 2,74,100 70% 1,30,000

RAJ 4,86,000 2,98,980 62% 1,50,000

UPE 6,00,000 3,63,474 61% 2,00,000

UTL 90,000 54,398 60% 30,000

Total 24,25,500 16,95,450 70% 7,96,500

Chennai 60,000 51,982 87% 20,000

Tamil Nadu 6,75,000 5,46,134 81% 1,75,000

Karnataka 3,75,000 2,84,746 76% 1,25,000

Kerala 4,56,000 2,80,099 61% 1,52,000

Andhra Pradesh 6,00,000 3,36,311 56% 2,00,000

Total 21,66,000 14,99,272 69% 6,72,000

Chhattisgarh 90,000 80,748 90% 30,000

Gujarat 3,84,000 2,32,635 61% 1,10,000

Maharashtra 3,24,000 1,74,129 54% 1,08,000

Madhya Pradesh 2,94,000 1,53,682 52% 98,000

Total 10,92,000 6,41,194 59% 3,46,000

Grand Total 70,18,500 52,12,685 74% 22,49,500
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ANNEXURE-3

SIM ACTIVATION TARGETS FOR JULY-2018
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